

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13377/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/11/2006 in RP No. 332/2006 & WP No. 8677/1990 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

MOHD.ISLAM & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.DIRECTOR OF CONSOLIDATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 06/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

Mr. Choudhari,Adv.

Mr. S.A. Zaid,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the respondent Nos. 3 to 6 submits that he has filed Counter Affidavit for Respondent Nos. 3 to 6. Registry may verify it.

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to file affidavit regarding proof of service upon respondents who are not served within three weeks.

List the matter on 20th July, 2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG.