

Ⓓ

ITEM NO.49

COURT NO.2

SECTION XI

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13377/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/11/2006 in WP No.8677/1990
and order dated 08/12/2006 in RP No.332/2006 in WP No.8677/1990
of The HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

MOHD.ISLAM & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.DIRECTOR OF CONSOLIDATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing substitution application,
appln(s) for substitution, c/delay in filing SLP, prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.
Mr. S.A. Zaidi,Adv.
Mr. Rashid Khan,Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv. (N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the petition after four weeks as it has
been stated that learned counsel appearing on behalf of
the respondents is not well.

[Alka Dudeja] [Savita Sainani]
Court Master Court Master