

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.8

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).7088/2009

MOHD.ISLAM KHAN & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DY.DIRECTOR OF CONSOLIDATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 26-07-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Ms. Divya Garg, Adv.
Mr. Sonal Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.
For Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list next week for hearing.

It is made clear that the case will not be
adjourned any further.

(B.PARVATHI)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER